SATURDAY ANTIQUE AUCTION
11th MAY 2019
PLEASE NOTE: Buyers Premium 25% + VAT
Approximate selling rate 180 lots per hour
LOTS MARKED WITH @ ARE VAT INCLUSIVE ON THE HAMMER PRICE
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

A painted console table.
£10-20
A good pair of gentlemen's
ostrich leather cowboy boots.
£30-50
A box of brassware.
£5-10
A Pembroke table.
£10-20
A sewing machine.
£5-10
A large Chinese style duck
tureen. £20-30
A large Chinese Satsuma
Geisha girl table lamp.
£50-75
A Sony TV. £20-30
Three decorative jewellery
boxes. £20-30
A modern sculpture and two
pieces of marble.
£10-20
A canteen of cutlery.
£10-20
Two carved wood busts and a
tray. £10-20
China and glass. £5-10
A plated tray, bellows and
copper measures. £20-30
An oriental hardstone tree.
£10-20
A limited edition Terence
Cuneo wall clock. £10-20
Herend and other china.
£10-20

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

31.
32.

A good cut glass bowl and
other items. £20-30
A shelf of glassware.
£20-30
A pottery charger.
£10-20
A pink flamingo!
£20-40
A quantity of household
china, glass etc. £20-30
Decorative china and
glassware. £20-30
A Royal Doulton Bridal Veil
part service. £10-20
An Aynsley part tea service,
part coffee service and other
decorative china. £20-30
A quantity of kitchenalia,
love spoon and cool bag etc.
£20-30
A quantity of table lamps.
£20-30
Cut glassware, a red and gilt
decorated glass bowl etc.
£20-30
Blue and white china.
£20-30
A wooden bird table, boxed,
a similar hanging bird table
and a Sky remote control.
£20-30
A shelf of decorative china.
£10-20
A shelf of decorative china.
£20-30

33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.

48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.

Royal Doulton and other
china. £20-30
A shelf of glassware.
£20-30
Two small TV's. £10-20
China and glass ornaments.
£10-20
A Japanese porcelain tea
service. £10-20
Oriental china. £20-30
Postal scales and two old
fishing reels. £10-20
Binoculars etc. £10-20
Tankards etc. £5-10
A set of cast pewter figures.
£20-30
A box of knives. £5-10
A Doulton figurine etc.
£5-10
Decorative kitchen scales and
weights. £10-20
A cinnabar lacquer box and
other oriental wares.
£20-30
A Trench Art shell case
tobacco box and various
pewter and metal ware.
£20-30
Blue and white china.
£5-10
Various glassware.
£5-10
Light fittings. £10-20
An ottoman, a drink's trolley
and a console mirror and
table. £20-30
A good doll's house.
£40-60
Old fire extinguishers and a
telephone. £10-20
A part tea service.
£10-20
Early glass bottles.
£15-25

56.

A Draper electric strimmer.
£10-20
57. A knapsack sprayer.
£15-25
58. Decorative wall brackets etc.
£15-25
58A. A collection of over one
hundred and fifty
commemorative beer bottles,
from the Haslemere
Comrades Club. £100-150
59. A cot. £10-20
60. A quantity of china, glass etc.
£20-30
61. An illuminated Santa Claus
and a Mr & Mrs Santa seated
on a sofa. £20-30
62. A narrow upright display
cabinet. £20-30
63. A good collection of hand
bills / slashers etc.
£50-75
64. A croquet set. £10-20
65. Various boxes and other
wooden items etc.
£25-50
66. A wrought iron and brass
stick stand. £10-20
67. A large quantity of camera
equipment etc. £40-60
68. A box of books. £10-20
69. A good collection of
christening gowns and other
items. £30-50
70. Two pairs of table lamps.
£20-30
71. A suitcase containing bed
covers etc. £10-20
72. Various brassware etc.
£10-20
73. Household miscellaneous.
£10-20

74.

75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

A collection of records to
include Beatles, The Who,
Jimi Hendrix etc. etc.
£50-75
A large quantity of
upholstery trimmings etc.
£25-35
Wicker tables, Lloyd Loom
chair and a large basket.
£20-30
A box of china. £5-10
Lamps etc. £10-20
A box of assorted lamps.
£10-20
A box of books. £10-20
Textiles. £5-10
A box of Cricketing related
books. £10-20
Collector's plates and a wall
rack. £10-20
Locks, light bulbs etc.
£10-20
Harley Davidson leather
motorcycle box and panniers.
£50-75
A table top fridge.
£5-10
Lamps and light fittings.
£10-20
Three boxes of books.
£20-30
Light fittings etc.
£10-20
Two boxes of books.
£15-25
A large tin trunk.
£10-20
A Captain's chest.
£10-20
A wall shelf, a chair and TV
stand. £10-20
A corner wash stand.
£10-20

95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.

106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.

A reproduction twin pedestal
dining table. £10-20
A reproduction twin pillar
dining table. £10-20
Four dining chairs.
£10-20
A large cream upholstered
foot stool. £10-20
A Player's No. 6 cigarette
dispenser. £20-30
A pair of bar stools.
£10-20
A bamboo table.
£5-10
A Regency style circular
pedestal table.
£20-30
A pine circular pedestal
dining table. £25-50
A tripod table. £5-10
T. & J. Ingram, a set of four
ash and elm Windsor style
dining chairs and four similar
chairs. £80-120
A reproduction drum table.
£20-40
A Victorian walnut display
cabinet. £20-30
A French style side table.
£20-30
A corner wash stand.
£10-20
A pine pot cupboard.
£10-20
A mahogany pedestal
sideboard. £20-40
A coffee table and stool.
£5-10
Baby Deer shoes.
£5-10
A pine two door bookcase.
£25-50

115. A quantity of hi-fi equipment
by Denon, a pair of
Mordant-Short speakers etc.
£25-50
116. A pine sideboard. £40-60
117. A pine floor standing cabinet.
£40-60
118. A work box and a pair of
bedside tables. £10-20
119. A Victorian pine chest of
drawers. £25-50
120. A pine cupboard.
£20-30
121. A pine chest of drawers.
£40-70
122. An old school desk.
£5-10
123. A large pine chest of
drawers. £50-75
124. An oak drop-leaf gate leg
table. £15-25
125. A Victorian mahogany two
tier buffet. £25-50
126. A teak garden table.
£20-30
127. A decorative fire surround.
£20-30
127A. Two old electric motors.
£10-20
128. A pair of director's style
chairs. £20-30
129. Two mirrors. £5-10
130. An old radiogram.
£10-20
131. A wrought iron floor standing
lamp bracket. £10-20
132. A gilt framed print.
£10-20
133. A Casa Pupo style rug.
£10-20
134. A mahogany cupboard
bookcase. £10-20
135. A Sutherland table and pot
cupboard. £15-25

136. A large Victorian mahogany
bookcase. £50-100
137. A microwave oven.
£5-10
138. A two door cupboard.
£5-10
139. A modern table lamp.
£5-10
140. A wrought iron three light
floor standing lamp.
£20-30
141. A jardiniere stand.
£5-10
142. A painted waterfall bookcase
with two small drawers.
£30-50
143. A small drum table and chest
of drawers. £10-20
144. Mahogany steps.
£5-10
145. A Victorian work / games
table. £20-30
145A. A green ground Persian
design carpet. £80-120
145B. A beige ground Persian
design carpet. £60-80
146. A Victorian chiffonier.
£15-25
147. An old radio. £5-10
148. A Globe Wernicke style two
section bookcase. £20-30
149. A brass floor standing lamp.
£15-25
149A. Two white painted bedside
chests. £10-15
150. A pair of patio door curtains
and window curtains,
complete with poles.
£15-25
151. A painted chest of drawers.
£5-10
152. A good modern oak dresser.
£50-100

153. A modern table lamp and
matching floor lamp.
£15-25
154. A pine dresser.
£25-50
155. Two storage trunks.
£20-40
156. A child's armchair.
£10-20
157. An old armchair.
£10-20
158. Household furniture to
include tables, mirrors etc.
£20-30
159. An inlaid mahogany
Pembroke table.
£20-40
160. A Victorian mahogany
Pembroke table.
£25-50
161. An old armchair.
£10-20
162. A large reproduction
mahogany partner's desk.
£30-50
163. An Edwardian metamorphic
child's high chair. £30-50
164. A gentleman's suede leather
jacket. £30-50
165. A gentleman's Balla leather
jacket. £30-50
166. A gentleman's full length
Canadian fur coat.
£50-100
167. A gentleman's evening suit.
£25-35
168. Oleg Cassini, a ladies'
sequinned evening dress.
£40-70
169. Oleg Cassini, a ladies' full
length sequinned evening
dress. £40-70
170. A Bose sound box.
£30-50

171. Three boxes of King Edward
cigars. £80-120
181. A set of four wicker
armchairs. £20-30
182. A good pair of reconstituted
stone recumbent lions.
£100-200
183. A good reconstituted stone
garden fountain with cherub
centrepiece. £200-300
184. A good large pair of
reconstituted stone
jardinieres, modelled as
cherubs holding aloft circular
urns. £200-300
185. A pedestal sun dial. £20-30
186. A staddle stone. £50-75
187. A hardwood circular garden
table with six folding
armchairs. £150-250
188. A pair of wall pockets.
£10-20
189. A garden table. £10-20
190. A teak circular table and
seven chairs. £50-100
191. A twin axle low loader trailer.
£400-500
192. An Irish gig with nutcracker
springs, four-seater with
metal wheels, painted yellow
and black. £600-800
201. An oak kneehole desk.
£40-60
202. A nest of tables. £10-20
203. A 19th century mahogany
two drawer side table.
£100-150
204. An unusual Victorian
mahogany bow fronted
wardrobe. £30-50
205. A mahogany standing corner
cabinet. £25-50

206. A Sheraton revival inlaid
mahogany two door display
cabinet on stand.
£50-100
207. A display cabinet.
£5-10
208. A wall mirror with painted
frame. £20-30
209. A 19th century mahogany
linen press. £100-200
210. A Victorian burr oak
compactum with two doors
over two drawers and four
long drawers (cut sides).
£100-200
211. A Victorian mahogany mirror
door wardrobe. £80-150
212. A small mahogany tripod
table. £15-25
213. A mahogany bow front
cabinet. £100-150
214. A Victorian mahogany
dressing table mirror.
£20-40
215. A 19th century walnut side
table / lowboy on carved
cabriole legs. £50-100
216. An oval dressing table mirror.
£10-20
217. A narrow mahogany two door
cupboard. £20-40
218. A rosewood circular
occasional table. £15-25
219. A George III mahogany four
drawer chest. £200-300
220. A 19th century mahogany
bow front three drawer
chest. £50-75
221. A small mahogany bow front
chest of two short and two
long drawers. £50-100
222. A mahogany "Butterfly"
Pembroke table. £30-50

223. A 19th century mahogany
two drawer wash stand.
£50-75
224. A George III mahogany
dressing table mirror with
three drawers. £30-50
225. A mahogany bow front chest
of two short and three long
drawers. £50-75
226. A dressing table mirror and
cake stand. £10-20
227. An oak coffee table /
bookcase. £15-25
228. An oak sideboard.
£10-20
229. A reproduction mahogany
sofa table. £25-50
230. A Victorian oak pedestal
desk. £50-75
231. A long oak stool. £10-20
232. A mahogany drop-leaf
pedestal coffee table.
£20-30
233. A 19th century mahogany
pedestal Pembroke table.
£50-75
234. A Chinese camphor wood
trunk. £25-35
235. A George III three drawer
chest. £200-300
236. An upholstered oak footstool.
£20-30
237. A large mahogany chest of
drawers. £25-50
238. A burr wood low boy on
cabriole legs. £80-120
238A. A satinwood and rosewood
cross-banded Sutherland
table. £25-35
239. A 19th century mahogany
pedestal desk. £50-75
240. A rosewood grained
X-framed upholstered stool.
£25-50

241. A child's rocking chair.
£20-40
242. A large mahogany dressing
table mirror with two
drawers. £25-35
243. A Victorian burr walnut side
table with carved cabriole
front supports.
£80-150
244. A wake style coffee table.
£20-30
245. A cream ground Persian
runner. £20-40
246. A modern Persian style
runner. £10-20
247. A Regency design mahogany
framed window seat.
£200-300
248. A 19th century mahogany
dining chair. £20-30
249. A 19th century beech and
elm smoker's bow.
£50-75
250. A Victorian mahogany framed
button upholstered open
armchair. £50-100
251. A 19th century mahogany
framed day bed with carved
show wood frame on scrolling
legs. £100-200
252. Two Victorian horseshoe
shaped open armchairs.
£25-50
253. A modern two seater leather
upholstered settee.
£50-75
254. A set of eight oak framed
high back dining chairs with
canework back panels and
seats, two with arms.
£100-200

255. A Victorian mahogany framed
button upholstered open
armchair on cabriole legs.
£100-200
256. A Victorian mahogany framed
nursing chair on carved
cabriole legs. £80-120
257. A Bergere style mahogany
framed armchair. £20-40
258. A mahogany framed
armchair. £25-35
259. A Victorian button
upholstered nursing chair on
turned front legs. £40-60
260. A Victorian design mahogany
framed button upholstered
armchair. £100-150
261. A Victorian mahogany framed
button upholstered open
armchair on turned front
legs. £40-60
262. A beech and elm Windsor
armchair. £30-50
263. A Victorian beech framed
occasional chair on cabriole
legs. £10-20
264. A mahogany dining chair.
£5-10
265. A set of six Hepplewhite style
dining chairs, two with arms.
£20-40
266. An inlaid rosewood
occasional chair and a dining
chair. £20-30
267. A set of five Chippendale
style carved mahogany
dining chairs with leather
upholstered seats.
£80-120
268. A mahogany dining chair.
£5-10

269. A set of eight Hepplewhite
style mahogany dining
chairs, two with arms.
£100-200
270. An ash ladder back armchair
with rush seat, a similar
spindle back chair and three
other chairs. £80-120
271. Two early dark oak high back
hall chairs. £80-120
272. An Edwardian mahogany
salon settee. £50-75
273. A group of occasional
furniture. £20-30
274. Folding library steps.
£20-30
275. A deconstructed Globe
Wernicke style bookcase.
£20-30
276. A mahogany occasional
table. £10-20
277. A mahogany circular
occasional table.
£10-20
278. A William IV mahogany
foldover card table.
£100-200
279. An eastern brass tray table.
£40-60
280. An eastern brass tray table.
£40-60
281. An eastern brass tray table.
£40-60
282. An ebonised and parcel
gilded Regency style
rectangular dining table.
£50-100
283. Six Victorian balloon back
dining chairs (faults).
£30-50
284. A Victorian prieu-dieu.
£20-30
285. A mahogany oval wall mirror.
£10-20

286. A gilt framed oval wall
mirror. £30-50
287. A mahogany dressing table
mirror. £10-20
288. A mahogany bow front chest
of two short and three long
drawers. £50-75
289. A decorative gilt framed
mirror. £30-50
290. A mahogany low tripod table.
£20-40
291. A mahogany extending
dining table with one extra
leaf. £40-60
292. A mahogany extending
dining table with four extra
leaves on carved cabriole
legs. £200-300
293. A matched set of nine
Chippendale style mahogany
dining chairs, two with arms.
£200-300
294. A small coffee table made
from the timbers of HMS
Collingwood. £20-40
295. A Victorian walnut music
cabinet. £25-35
296. A pair of brown leather
button upholstered wing back
armchairs. £400-600
297. A brown leather Chesterfield
settee. £300-500
298. A walnut revolving bookcase.
£50-75
299. A 19th century mahogany
longcase clock. £200-300
300. A mahogany spider leg table.
£70-90
301. A 19th century mahogany
sideboard with ornate brass
handles, plain end supports
with splay legs.
£80-120

302. A George III D-shaped
foldover card table.
£50-75
303. A good Victorian figured
walnut shaped top foldover
card table. £200-300
304. A George III mahogany
D-shaped foldover card table.
£80-120
305. A pair of mahogany four
drawer pedestal chests.
£250-300
306. A mahogany writing table
with four drawers on tapering
square legs. £50-75
307. A Victorian mahogany
pedestal desk. £100-200
308. A Victorian mahogany hall
chair. £40-60
309. A small blue ground floral
rug. £10-20
310. Two small Bokhara mats.
£20-30
311. A Bokhara mat. £10-20
312. No lot.
313. A modern Bokhara style
carpet. £50-75
314. A Bokhara style beige ground
rug. £30-50
315. A Persian rug with two
central large medallions.
£30-50
316. A large claret ground Afghan
carpet. £100-200
317. A good Persian runner with
five central medallions.
£100-200
318. A small Persian rug, claret
ground with five central
medallions. £30-50
319. A small red ground Persian
runner. £25-50
320. A modern rug. £5-10

321. An 18th century oak table
top desk on later stand.
£100-200
322. A gilt framed mirror.
£15-25
323. A carved oak cupboard with
three long drawers.
£50-75
324. An 18th century mahogany
fretwork framed wall mirror
(faults). £50-75
325. A mahogany drop-leaf gate
leg dining table. £50-75
326. A mahogany drop-leaf gate
leg dining table. £50-75
327. A modern gilt framed mirror.
£20-30
328. A large oak framed
overmantle mirror.
£150-250
329. A mahogany oval framed
mirror. £15-25
330. A 19th century mahogany
drop-leaf gate leg dining
table. £80-120
331. A walnut overmantle mirror.
£15-25
332. An 18th century style oak
dresser with three drawers
and three panelled cupboard
doors. £100-150
333. A George III mahogany
rectangular gate leg dining
table on claw and ball feet.
£80-120
334. A large mahogany sideboard
on claw feet. £50-75
335. A 19th century mahogany
wash stand with bi-fold top.
£30-50
336. An early oak cupboard with a
single panelled door.
£50-100

337. A good 19th century French
walnut two door armoire.
£200-300
338. A George III mahogany
circular tilt top tripod table.
£100-150
339. A small oval gilt framed
mirror. £20-30
340. A George III oak bureau
(faults). £40-60
341. A good Victorian papier
maché tray. £50-100
342. An oak dresser. £30-50
343. A 19th century yew and elm
Windsor armchair.
£100-150
344. An unusual adjustable pole /
library ladder with brass
mounts. £300-500
345. A George III mahogany
bureau bookcase.
£200-300
346. A pair of Victorian black
lacquer chairs with canework
seats. £25-50
347. A pair of large Chinese fish
bowls / jardinieres.
£100-150
348. A good Arts & Crafts style
oak dressing table mirror.
£50-75
349. An ebonised bentwood music
seat. £20-30
350. A good parquetry inlaid two
tier mahogany etagere.
£150-200
351. A 19th century burr wood
chiffonier. £100-150
352. A pair of French marble top
petit commodes. £250-350
353. A large mirror. £25-50
354. A 19th century French inlaid
rosewood bureau de dame.
£100-150

355. A 19th century mahogany
three tier whatnot with a
single drawer and brass
castors. £100-150
356. An Arts & Crafts mahogany
framed and upholstered
armchair. £100-150
361. Four Terence Cuneo limited
edition prints, pencil signed.
£50-75
362. A quantity of paintings and
prints. £20-30
363. A quantity of paintings and
prints. £30-50
364. A set of four hunting prints,
framed and glazed.
£25-50
365. Various paintings and prints.
£10-20
366. A quantity of watercolours
etc. £30-50
367. William Richardson "Sawley
Abbey" colour print. £10-20
368. Two colour prints. £10-20
369. William Russell Flint "Coastal
Landscape" colour print,
pencil signed and a pair of
other prints. £20-30
370. A quantity of paintings and
prints. £20-30
371. A large quantity of paintings
and prints. £40-60
372. A quantity of paintings and
prints. £20-40
373. A small group of unframed
coloured engravings.
£10-20
374. A quantity of unframed
prints. £20-30
375. A limited edition print of Mike
Tyson and other items.
£10-20

376. Eileen Sopey "In School"
etching, pencil signed.
£30-50
377. A quantity of paintings and
prints. £20-30
378. "Country Cottages"
watercolours, framed
circular, a set of four,
initialled L.M.T. in decorative
gilt frames. £50-75
379. A quantity of prints and a
framed edition of The Times,
1805. £20-40
380. A "Look and Learn" original
illustration. £20-40
381. A group of four watercolours
and engravings. £30-50
382. "The Steamship Cress V" oil
on board (possibly over a
print base). £20-30
383. Graham Thompson "The
Cricket Match" oil on board,
signed and dated '73.
£20-30
384. A part hand coloured map of
The Bishopric of Durham.
£30-50
385. A group of framed
engravings and prints.
£25-35
386. A large quantity of paintings
and prints. £40-60
387. A quantity of paintings and
prints. £20-40
388. "Seated Female Figure in a
Poppy Field" oil on canvas,
signed Mackey. £50-75
389. Nelson "The Poppy Field with
Buildings Beyond" oil on
canvas, signed. £80-120
390. Nelson "The Poppy Fields
with Buildings Beyond" oil on
board, signed. £40-60

391. After Vincent Van Gogh
"Sunflowers in a Jug" colour
print. £10-20
392. After Vincent Van Gogh an
abstract city landscape print.
£25-50
393. Tony Rome "Street Scene
with Figures" pastel, signed.
£80-120
394. Tony Rome "Figures in a
Busy French Street with a
Restaurant" oil on board,
signed. £50-75
395. Francis Colmer "Old
Cottages, South Side of
Church Path, Merton,
London" watercolour, signed
and dated 1944. £50-75
396. Life, New York, a reclining
female figure, oil on canvas,
unframed. £40-70
397. Tony Rome "French Street
Scene with Market Stalls and
Figures" oil on board.
£60-80
398. Jensen Button, signed
photograph with four further
photographic prints, framed
as one. £50-75
399. Ellen Parsons "A View near
Godalming, Surrey"
watercolour. £60-80
400. A folio of unframed prints
and engravings. £20-30
411. Two good cut glass decanters
and a pair of decanters.
£60-80
412. Four custard cups. £10-20
413. Flower baskets and a cut
glass pedestal vase.
£25-35
414. Six good cut glass jugs.
£60-80

415. A frosted and cut-glass
pedestal jug, a comport and
two vases. £40-60
416. A quantity of cut-glass jugs.
£50-75
417. A quantity of cut-glass bowls.
£40-60
418. A pair of Royal Doulton
Slater's Patent bulbous vases
(faults). £50-75
419. A pair of green Jasper ware
plaques, Children at Play,
mounted on mahogany
backing boards. £80-120
420. A pair of vases and two
colourful jugs. £20-30
421. Satsuma and other oriental
ware. £25-35
422. A Worcester First Period blue
and white bowl and a
Newhall bowl (A/F).
£25-35
423. A stuffed and mounted stoat
in a display case. £30-50
424. A large cut glass pedestal
lamp base. £20-30
425. Two colourful pottery vases.
£30-50
426. A Ralph Wood Toby jug.
£40-60
427. Various glassware.
£20-30
428. A Doulton figurine and other
collectable china etc.
£20-30
429. A pair of air twist
candlesticks. £20-30
430. Wedgwood green Jasper
ware jug and similar items.
£25-35
431. A continental figural
centrepiece with floral
encrusted decoration.
£25-35

432. A plaque with the face of
Buddha. £20-30
433. A Tole ware tea canister with
gilded decoration. £30-50
434. A stylish glass vase, possibly
Whitefriars. £25-50
435. A pair of Chinese carved
wood figures of Buddhistic
lions and their cubs.
£30-50
436. A pair of Doulton style
treacle glazed bottles
modelled as monks (faults).
£10-20
437. Three Chinese carved jadeite
figures. £30-50
438. A pale green glazed Meiping
style vase and a bottle vase,
similar, to match. £25-35
439. A pair of carved hardstone
Buddhistic lions on pedestal
bases. £25-50
440. Cut glass decanter stoppers.
£20-40
441. A large amethyst crystal.
£20-40
442. A pair of horns, carved as
birds. £20-30
443. A child's violin. £25-50
444. A pair of large brass lamp
bases. £25-35
445. Four large Doulton character
jugs. £30-50
446. Three oriental plates.
£20-40
447. A shelf of decorative china.
£20-30
448. Various glassware.
£20-30
449. A giltwood pineapple shaped
lamp base and another lamp.
£20-40
450. Three Lladro figures.
£20-30

451. Seven continental green
glass hock glasses.
£20-30
452. Early Islamic terracotta
temple style figures, a Greek
jug and similar items.
£30-50
453. A Chinese circular treacle
glazed terracotta plaque
moulded with a dragon.
£25-35
454. A cut glass table lustre and a
pair of jugs. £20-30
455. A continental painted
terracotta figure of a man
holding a foaming mug of
ale. £20-30
456. A cast bronze seated female
figure on a marble base.
£30-50
457. A cast metal figure of a
female nude seated on an
amethyst rocky outcrop.
£50-75
458. A pewter flagon. £10-20
459. A novelty continental carved
wood owl clock with moving
eyes. £20-40
460. The Hand of Fatima.
£20-30
461. A group of Motto ware.
£20-40
462. A small watercolour of a lady
seated at a writing desk.
£20-30
463. A profusely carved hardwood
box containing gaming items.
£30-50
464. A military figure on
horseback. £15-25
465. A Chinese carved rootwood
figural lamp base. £25-35

466. A pedestal decanter and six
wine glasses with engraved
decoration. £25-35
467. An etched glass punch bowl
on metal stand with metal
cover. £20-30
468. A cut glass punch bowl and
five cups. £25-35
469. An etched glass punch bowl
with eight matching cups.
£30-50
470. A pair of cut glass bud vases
and similar items. £30-50
471. Imari jars and covers and
other oriental and related
items. £30-50
472. A small group of cut glass
bowls. £25-35
473. A good cut glass claret jug.
£30-50
474. Two continental glasses.
£20-30
475. A painted pink opaque glass
oil lamp base converted to
electricity. £20-30
476. Six glass decanters.
£40-60
477. Four colourful glass
paperweights.
£40-60
478. A part tea service and other
decorative china and glass.
£15-25
479. Decorative figurines.
£25-50
480. Decorative figurines.
£25-50
481. A large eastern circular brass
tray with engraved
decoration. £20-30
482. A small circular tray with
engraved decoration.
£10-20

483. A tinned copper circular tray.
£10-20
484. An embossed and engraved
circular copper dish.
£10-20
485. A colourful eastern engraved
and enamelled copper dish.
£10-20
486. Cranberry and other
glassware. £10-20
487. "The Cricketer" a
Staffordshire figure and
various related items.
£60-80
488. A small eastern circular
engraved brass dish.
£15-25
489. An eastern engraved brass
circular dish. £20-30
490. A heavy brass oval shaped
dish with embossed and
engraved decoration.
£20-30
491. A large circular engraved
brass tray. £20-30
492. A pierced and embossed
circular tray. £10-20
493. An eastern circular engraved
brass dish. £10-20
494. An embroidered biblical
tapestry picture. £10-20
495. A quantity of cut-glass salts,
vinegar jugs etc. £20-40
496. Two porcelain headed dolls.
£80-120
497. A Balenciaga Paris maroon
leather jewellery box.
£30-50
498. A decorative table lamp.
£20-30
499. A reproduction steel helmet.
£20-30
500. A quantity of postcards.
£10-20

501. Two Tole ware style waste
paper bins. £20-30
502. An ice bucket and optics.
£10-20
503. MacFarlane's Castings
Volume 2, a trade catalogue.
£20-30
504. Thornton's Temple of Flora
illustrated book.
£20-30
505. An old mahogany and brass
plate camera. £30-50
506. Two violins. £20-30
507. An eastern carved hardwood
tray and a music stand.
£10-20
508. An early projector with slides
and other items. £40-60
509. A large quantity of horse
brasses. £50-75
510. Various fur tails etc.
£10-20
511. Miscellaneous collectables.
£20-30
512. Mrs Beeton's cookery book
etc. £10-20
513. A quantity of decorative
china. £20-30
514. Miscellaneous collectables.
£30-50
515. An old letter box, enamel
vases and other collectables.
£50-75
516. Two boxes of miscellaneous
china, glass and other
collectables. £20-30
517. Miscellaneous collectable
china. £20-40
518. A quantity of miscellaneous
collectables and records.
£10-20
519. A postcard album and
contents. £5-10

520. A wicker basket containing a
quantity of early tennis
racquets etc. £100-200
521. A tapestry fire screen.
£10-20
522. A cast iron fire back with a
rope and anchor decoration.
£50-75
523. Four large cut glass vases.
£40-60
524. A good large cut glass jug
and a giant brandy glass.
£25-35
525. Six cylindrical cut glass
vases.v£25-35
526. A good large pair of square
shaped cut glass vases.
£25-35
527. A comprehensive collection of
Royal Doulton Larchmont
dinner ware. £30-50
528. A quantity of Paragon
Rockingham dinner ware.
£50-75
529. Elvis Presley interest, a large
back and white photographic
print, a single record and a
colour print, framed as one.
£50-75
530. The Sword of Charlemagne,
mounted on an oak board.
£30-50
531. Damien Hirst colour print.
£20-30
532. Lacework, framed and glazed
and three pictures. £10-20
533. A good large collection of
marbles. £80-120
534. A small Victorian music box.
£100-150
535. Miscellaneous collectables.
£25-35
536. A large cut glass vase.
£20-30

537. A copper coal bucket and
contents! £10-20
538. An unusual continental
embossed copper coal
scuttle. £20-40
539. An adjustable brass fender.
£10-20
540. A Mountfield HP 454 petrol
lawn mower, boxed and
unused. £100-150
541. A quantity of dolls and Teddy
bears. £25-35
542. A brass fender. £10-20
543. A Bosch cordless lawn
mower, boxed and unused.
£50-75
544. Toys and games. £10-20
545. A copper lantern, blow
torches etc. £15-25
546. A walking stick, bellows and
other collectables. £20-40
547. Eastern brassware etc.
£20-30
548. Various lamps. £15-25
549. A pair of dining chairs and a
fireside chair. £10-20
550. Toys, games and puzzles,
Pelham Puppets etc.
£20-40
551. Gilt medallions in a framed
display case. £15-25
552. An accordion. £20-30
553. A modern Chinese scroll
painting. £10-20
554. A reproduction gladiatorial
sword and scabbard.
£30-50
555. A horn handled walking stick.
£20-30
556. A pewter charger and
warming dish. £10-20
557. An embroidered tea cosy etc.
£20-30

558. An ornate steel and copper
fender. £40-60
559. A sculpture of brass herons
on a marble base.
£25-35
560. A good brass coat rack.
£80-120
561. Various ornaments, walking
stick and other collectables.
£40-60
562. An early 20th century
Chinese brass mounted
wooden chest. £50-75
563. A Chinese brass mounted
hardwood dressing table box.
564. Two eastern brass bound
mystery boxes. £30-50
565. A quantity of old wines and
spirits (sold as seen).
£30-50
566. Robert’s Radios. £15-25
567. Decorative china.
£25-35
568. A large embossed pewter
charger and other
collectables. £20-40
569. Decorative china ornaments
etc. £10-20
570. A Victorian footstool etc.
£10-20
571. A leather cased compass etc.
£20-30
572. An inlaid mahogany kidney
shaped twin handled tray.
£30-50
573. An inlaid mahogany oval twin
handled tray. £30-50
574. A quantity of LP and single
records. £20-30
575. Miscellaneous collectables.
£20-30
576. A quantity of household and
decorative china, glass etc.
£20-30

577. A rocking horse.
£100-150
578. A quantity of army
equipment to include
clothing, tin helmet etc.
£40-60
579. A carved hardwood Koran
stand. £25-35
580. Three large soft toys.
£20-30
581. A bagatelle board.
£10-20
582. A silver mounted walking
stick and a parasol.
£10-20
583. A quantity of decorative
china, glass, a mantle clock,
prints etc. £20-30
584. Camera equipment etc.
£20-30
585. Medical equipment.
£20-30
586. A quantity of camera
equipment to include
Voigtlander. £25-35
587. A quantity of First Day
Covers. £20-30
588. Stamp stock books etc etc.
£10-20
589. A hobby horse and an oak
box. £5-10
590. Miscellaneous collectables.
£10-20
591. Decorative and household
china and glass.
£20-30
592. An early family Bible
complete with original book
box. £20-30
593. Pelham Puppet and other
toys. £10-20
594. Various boxes. £10-20
595. A Victorian coal scuttle.
£10-20

596. An Armand Marseille Dream
Baby porcelain doll.
£50-75
597. A large porcelain headed doll.
£30-50
598. A cut glass five branch
chandelier. £50-75
599. A decorative chandelier.
£25-50
611. Three silver plated trays.
£20-40
612. A pair of plated candelabra.
£25-35
613. A plated circular tray.
£10-20
614. An unusual Sheffield plate
Stilton cheese coaster.
£30-50
615. A quantity of plated wares.
£30-50
616. A quantity of plated wares.
£30-50
617. A quantity of plated wares.
£20-40
618. A plated and cut glass six
bottle cruet. £20-30
619. A plated pedestal dish and a
stand. £10-20
620. Three large plated salvers.
£50-75
621. A plated meat dome, an
ornate dish and a plate.
£30-50
622. Plated flatware etc.
£10-20
623. Silver christening set and
other items. £25-35
624. A dressing table box, a scent
bottle etc. £15-25
625. A small group of plated
wares. £10-20
626. Silver and plated flatware,
mostly cased. £20-40

627. A large quantity of plated
flatware etc. £20-30
628. Plated wares. £10-20
629. A large ornate engraved twin
handled plated tray.
£25-35
630. A large engraved circular
plated salver. £40-60
631. An engraved oval tray with
pierced decoration. £30-50
632. A pair of plated candelabra.
£20-30
633. A Black Forest style carved
wood figural watch holder,
complete with watch.
£50-75
634. An unusual shell shaped
plated dish and other plated
wares. £40-60
635. A canteen of cutlery.
£10-20
636. A canteen of cutlery and
place mats. £20-30
637. A cocktail shaker and bottle
coaster. £5-10
638. A cut glass and plated claret
jug. £15-25
639. Ornate brass strut mirror
with integral clock. £20-30
640. An engraved glass and silver
plated claret jug. £25-35
641. Two cut glass and plated
biscuit barrels. £40-60
642. A pair of plated three light,
two branch candelabra.
£40-60
643. An ornate silver plated
comport stand converted to a
lamp. £20-40
644. A box of plated wares.
£40-60
645. Plated candelabra, pewter
tankards etc. £25-50

646. A plated domed top entree
dish. £30-50
647. A good plated four-piece tea
and coffee service.
£50-75
648. A good plated domed top
breakfast dish. £30-50
649. A good plated domed top
breakfast dish. £30-50
650. A good plated domed top
breakfast dish. £30-50
651. A good plated domed top
breakfast dish. £30-50
652. A pair of plated coasters etc.
£10-20
653. A brass bound rosewood box,
dressing table items etc.
£20-40
654. Miscellaneous plated items to
include goblets etc.
£20-30
655. A box of plated flatware.
£10-20
656. Three boxes of plated
flatware, candelabra, trays
etc. £40-60
657. A good pair of plated bottle
coasters. £30-50
658. A plated stand. £25-50
659. Plated circular chafing dish
and cover. £25-35
660. A plated and cut glass six
bottle cruet. £30-50
661. A pair of plated candlesticks.
£15-25
662. A pair of plated candlesticks.
£15-25
663. A pair of plated candlesticks.
£15-25
664. A pair of plated candlesticks.
£15-25
665. A pair of plated candlesticks.
£15-25

666. Three plated salvers.
£30-50
667. A good pair of plated oval
entree dishes, covers and
handles. £40-60
668. An entree dish, cover and
handle to include a liner.
£20-40
669. Various entree dishes, covers
and handles. £50-75
670. A plated four-piece tea and
coffee service. £25-35
671. Miscellaneous plate.
£40-60
672. Blue glass liners,
miscellaneous collectables.
£20-30
673. Miniature glass animals.
£20-30
674. Tiffany silver jewellery.
£40-60
675. Jewellery, Meerschaum pipe,
fountain pen etc. £30-50
676. A quantity of costume
jewellery. £25-35
677. Miscellaneous collectables.
£20-30
678. A quantity of bijouterie.
£30-50
679. Various bead necklaces etc.
£30-50
680. Silver rings and other
jewellery. £25-35
681. A quantity of bijouterie.
£30-50
682. Various coins and banknotes.
£20-30
683. A quantity of watches.
£40-60
684. A quantity of plated flatware.
£20-40
685. Royal Doulton Flambe ware
duck and other collectable
china etc. £30-50

686. A quantity of jewellery to
include pearl necklaces.
£30-50
687. Pillboxes, lighters etc.
£20-30
688. An ivory handled ladle and
thermometer. £25-50
689. A large quantity of bijouterie.
£50-100
690. A mahogany box containing
chess pieces. £25-50
691. A quantity of stamps and
albums. £20-30
692. Pearl earrings etc. £10-20
693. Silver decanter labels.
£40-60
694. Silver flatware etc. £25-35
695. Old chess pieces. £20-30
696. Silver and porcelain thimbles.
£25-35
697. Two miniature porcelain snuff
bottles decorated with
Chinese figures. £20-30
698. A pair of decorative earrings.
£30-50
699. A miniature silver backed
hand mirror. £25-35
700. A Chinese bangle.
£10-20
701. A devotional item.
£10-20
702. A horn with plated mounts.
£10-20
703. A pair of 18ct gold cufflinks
and a ring. £120-150
704. A modern silver photograph
frame. £20-40
705. Silver mounted horn posy
holder. £10-20
706. Old ivory fans. £30-50
707. Two 19th century enamel
pillboxes. £25-50
708. A coral necklace. £30-50

709.
710.
711.
712.
713.
714.
715.
716.
717.
718.
719.
720.
721.
722.
723.
724.
725.
726.
727.
728.
729.

Various watches. £20-30
A novelty brooch. £20-30
A novelty brooch. £20-30
A novelty brooch. £20-30
A ladies' cocktail watch.
£40-60
Five ladies' wristwatches.
£25-35
A Chinese carved hardstone
model of a recumbent horse
on stand. £60-80
A lacquer box containing a
coral necklace. £20-40
A green bowenite carving of
a lotus flower on stand.
£20-30
A mother-of-pearl card case.
£20-30
An amber necklace.
£70-90
Silver napkin rings, a
propelling pencil and two
bangles. £25-35
A pair of silver pepperettes
and two mustard pots, one
lacking liner. £40-60
An engraved silver cigarette
case. £40-60
A silver cased fob watch.
£30-50
Silver sovereign cases etc.
£40-60
A bag of various coins.
£20-30
A bag of various coins.
£20-30
A ladies' silver and marcasite
cocktail watch. £40-70
Charles and Diana
commemorative coins.
£10-20
A natural pearl necklace.
£10-20

730. Silver crucifixes.
£10-20
731. A decorative silver ring.
£20-30
732. A cut glass scent bottle and
stopper with silver band.
£20-30
733. A double ended ruby glass
scent bottle with silver tops.
£40-60
734. An unusual pen, boxed.
£30-40
735. Various bottle tops and
pourers. £10-20
736. A teething ring and
miscellaneous items.
£20-30
737. A cut glass scent bottle with
tortoiseshell style top and a
similar box. £20-30
738. Various necklaces.
£20-30
739. A quantity of jewellery etc.
£30-50
740. A plated pedestal punch bowl
with embossed decoration.
£25-50
741. A brass carriage clock.
£40-60
742. A small brass carriage clock.
£40-60
743. A large oval brass carriage
clock. £50-75
744. A brass carriage clock.
£40-60
745. A small brass carriage clock
in travelling case. £50-75
746. A brass carriage clock in
leather travelling case.
£50-75
747. An engraved Georgian wine
glass. £20-40
748. A French embossed copper
jewellery box. £20-30

749. A silver milk jug.
£40-60
750. A silver helmet shaped cream
jug with engraved
decoration. £30-50
751. An engraved silver jug.
£30-50
752. A French porcelain scent
bottle painted with
butterflies. £25-50
753. A Lalique glass bird.
£25-35
754. A gilt metal box with portrait
miniature. £20-40
755. A cast silver model of a
horse. £50-75
756. A plated and enamel
decorated RAC radiator cap.
£30-50
757. A sterling silver circular
pedestal bowl. £80-120
758. A silver sauceboat.
£25-35
759. A silver beaker, jewellery box
and card case. £40-60
760. A small silver hot water jug
and matching coffee pot.
£70-90
761. A cased silver egg cup and
spoon. £40-60
762. An eastern bone circular box
and cover. £20-30
763. A quantity of naval lapel
badges etc. £25-50
764. A box containing different
colour gaming pieces.
£20-40
765. A Chinese engraved wood
page turner. £10-20
766. Siamese Niello decorated
silver jewellery and similar
ashtray. £60-80
767. An eastern brass spice box.
£20-30

768. A Pratt ware pot lid and
base, a similar smaller one
and a framed pot lid.
£20-30
769. A quantity of commemorative
coins. £10-20
770. Three boxed sets of Sikes
Hydrometers. £30-50
771. An early clay pipe on wooden
stand. £20-30
772. Miscellaneous collectables.
£20-30
773. A quantity of jewellery.
£80-120
774. Bijouterie. £20-30
775. Pearl necklaces. £20-30
776. Enamel pendants. £10-20
777. Three pairs of earrings.
£10-20
778. Four unusual pendants.
£15-25
779. Various penknives etc.
£10-20
780. Military buttons and badges.
£20-30
781. A box of bijouterie. £15-25
782. A quantity of Chinese coins.
£25-50
783. A quantity of pre-decimal
English and foreign coins.
£20-30
784. A quantity of half crowns.
£10-20
785. A box of bijouterie. £20-30
786. Japanese Komai cigarette
case. £25-35
787. Jewellery etc. £10-20
788. A ladies' 9ct gold cased
wristwatch. £50-75
789. A ladies' 9ct gold wristwatch
and strap. £100-150
790. A ladies' Rotary wristwatch
with 9ct gold strap.
£50-75

791. A box of chess pieces.
£5-10
792. A pair of circular framed
porcelain pictures of birds.
£10-20
793. Silver spoons. £20-40
794. Oval portrait of a young girl.
£20-30
795. A pair of oval engravings,
mother and children.
£15-25
796. Portrait miniatures of a
gentleman and a lady.
£20-30
797. Opera glasses, lacquer box
etc. £20-30
798. A pair of Corinthian column
silver plated lamps.
£40-60
799. A golf putter automaton
stick. £30-50

